CORRIDA PREVENCAO AO CANCER DE MAMA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

31
32

Numero
16
76

194
143
231
235

79
234
227

77

19

130
30
88

245

243

114

118
89
44
54

172

259
158
29

142

271
58
273
60

141
261

Nome
ANA CLAUDIA EMPERADOR
MARIA MARGARIDA GOMES SANTOS

LUZIA IRACI DA SILVA
ANA CRISTINA MENDES CARDOSO
LUANA DOS SANTOS MACHADO

NATALIA PEREIRA DE ALENCAR TITIEL

MIRIAM TATIANE NEVES

VIVIANE C MERCHEL

ANDREA GONGALVES FERNANDES
MARLENE FERREIRA DE CARVALHO

LEILA TEODORO DOS SANTOS
TALBERG

MARIA LUIZA MICHELETTO
CRISTINA CAIRES
AMANDA MARTINS FREITAS

MAYRA FERNANDA BENEDETI
HACKMEY

FERNANDA FINATI RAPOSO DO
PRADO

LIGIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
RODRIGUES

YARA REGINA DA SILVA

GISELI GONGCALVES CHIAVONE
EDNA FERNANDES

LARISSA MARI MARQUES
ANDRESSA GIROLIMETO

MARA PERICO
SUZANE LAIS PINHEIRO DE MORAIS

CLAUDIA APARECIDA DA SILVA DE
PAULA

ROSELI VIRIATO DOS SANTOS
VALLOTA

LOURDES ROMEU
MARLENE FRUTUOSO DORNELE
LUCIENE MOREIRA

SARAH RODRIGUES CASTRIGHINI
OLIMPIO

PATRICIA ITICE FERREIRA
ROSECLEIDE SALES
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43
48

46
33
24
22

38
36
43
a7
33

60
40
33
27

37

29

38
32
55
31
27

38
24
39

52

55
52
39
25

39
48

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26
27

SX.

F

F

Equipe
TRANSPALLET

AMIGO DO BOSQUE
MAIA

TALIFE

CROSSFUT

SANCHES

AMIGOS DO BOSQUE
MAIA

ALVARO LIMA

SANCHESSPORTS
SANCHES SPORTS

K10/T4ALIFE

Tempo
00:27:23

00:28:22

00:31:22
00:34:15
00:34:49
00:36:16

00:36:17
00:36:57
00:37:08
00:37:19
00:37:50

00:38:21
00:38:33
00:38:44

00:38:57
00:39:02
00:39:24

00:39:36
00:40:03
00:40:04
00:40:07

00:40:14

00:40:26
00:40:49
00:41:13

00:41:20

00:41:36
00:41:55
00:41:59
00:42:00

00:42:00

00:42:25
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33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

48

49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

178
220
2

119
216
260
256
134
39
125
226
124
233
100
113

187

167
61

10
157
12
110
41
64
91

152
122
197

75
84
236
123
35
53
228

VIVIANE CANDIDO MORGADO
MARIA ELIZABETE

ANDREA CRISTIANA DE SOUSA E
SILVA

CARLA NARBUTIS NOCHIMOWSKI
ALINE CANDIDO MORGADO
DANIELE TAVARES

VIVIANE REINE

SUELI SASSAQUI

ANDREIA DE SOUSA SILVA
JOSEFA DE LIMA PEREIRA
DAIANE CRISTINA MAGALHAES
JESSICA DA CUNHA SANTOS
MARIA PAULA TEIXEIRA UMBELINO
DAYANE ZANICHELLI GODOI

JOSENEIDE CERQUEIRA SANTOS
CAVALCANTI

MARIA GARCIA
HELENICE RAMOS RIBEIRO

VALZIRENE SALVIANO SABINO DE
BARROS

RAQUEL DE LIMA

SILVIA REGINA SAVO

FATIMA CARVALHO ELIAS MORAES
CLAUDIA NICOLE DOS SANTOS
TAMARA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANA MARIA LOPES MINELLI

GRACIANE DIAS FIGUEIREDO
MECHENAS

DORALICE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DANIELE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA

SAMYA TOUFIC EL MOUALLEM DA
SILVA

LUCIANA MORGON

HUDI HUD SAID SHUQAIR
ERIKA ROSSI LOPES

ERIKA BRANCO

TANIA FONTOLAN CAVALCANTE
KARINA RAMOS AZEVEDO
JULIANA PAIVA VIVONE
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34
30
35

32
32
31
24
39
34
32
33
31
30
31
53

49

53
44

49
40
52
45
19
46
41

50
32
44

38
a7
35
36
40
25
28

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

EQUIPE TARTARUGAS

SANCHES SPORTS
CORREQPASSA

TURMA DO BOSQUE
RUNNERS

TALIFE
LADIES NO PEDAL

AVULSO

00:42:53
00:43:16
00:43:29

00:43:31
00:43:36
00:43:45
00:43:47
00:44:05
00:44:14
00:44:21
00:44:28
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:33
00:45:06

00:45:16

00:45:25

00:45:27

00:45:39
00:45:59
00:46:02
00:46:05
00:46:16
00:46:27
00:46:33

00:46:55
00:46:57

00:46:58

00:47:00
00:47:06
00:47:13
00:47:19
00:47:26
00:47:35

00:47:42
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68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79

80
81

82
83

84

85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102

269
81
109
133
196

168
117
27
186
180
116

70

159
87

28
246

59

17
185
240

36

267
137
106
244
92

252
42
56

179

51
230
11
223
99

ALESSANDRA PONTES DE CASTRO
DINIZ ORLANDA MAXINMO
ADRIANA ROMANO PROVAZI
SANDRA FIRMINO DA SILVA

MELSIRIA RAMOS DOS SANTOS
ALMEIDA

LUCILAINE GERMIM

ROSANA AKEMI TAIRA

CARLA ALVARES DA SILVA

KELVIA MARIA ALMEIDA E CESARIO
DAMARIS NOLASCO MACIEL
MAGALI APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

ELIZABETH CRISTINA DOS REIS
PEREIRA

VILMA SANTOS DE BRITO

ALEXANDRA MARGARETE GARCIA DA
CRUZ

VERA LUCIA ALVARES DA SILVA

TATIANA SCHIAVINATO HACKMEY
BRITTO

ROSELAINE DOS ANJOS SILVA
FERRAZ

FERNANDA ELIAS RIBEIRO
KAZUKO SHIMADA NOGUEIRA
MONICA LICHTENECKER PRADO

VALDENICE LOPES DA SILVA DE
ANDRADE

ANA CRISTINA SAPATA

CILENE GRANDE JIMENEZ MOURA
LUCIANE ORO DE ANDRADE
JULIANA FURINI MARTINS

MARIA REGINA CYPRIANO TEIXEIRA
YOSHIOKA

MARIANA SAMPAIO MENEZES
ADRIANA PAULINA DA SILVA
LUCIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

CAMILA DE SOUZA FERNANDES
ALVES

CLEONICE MARTINS PEREIRA
JOCELI EVANGELISTA DA SILVA
SOLANGE

VANESSA MIGNELI SANTARELLI
ROSA MARIA CLEMENTINO
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35
63
41
33
48

36
26
32
36
34
38

25

61
43

55
34

46

35
51
41
44

38
46
40
34
52

33
37
34
29

53
30
47
37
42

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099

F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
FO0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76

i
78

79

80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

FUJII NATACAO
VIA HIDRO

NAO TENHO

CROSSFUT

AVULSA

K10/T4LIFE
MAIS VIDA
CROSSFUT

50 BATALHAO

INDIVIDUAL

KANAIANA

00:47:50
00:48:02
00:48:02
00:48:09
00:48:18

00:48:27
00:49:05
00:49:23
00:49:40
00:49:41
00:49:47

00:49:53

00:49:53
00:49:58

00:50:01

00:50:03
00:50:07

00:50:08
00:50:09
00:50:13

00:50:14

00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:49
00:51:42

00:52:30

00:52:33
00:52:34
00:52:49
00:52:50

00:52:58
00:53:07
00:53:15
00:53:27
00:53:28
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

253
175
155
139
200
69
248
21
242

47
104
222

97

38
165
166

26

210
214
183
63
95
160
111
250
255
153

RENATA MARTON DE ALMEIDA SILVA
LUCIANA SOUZA JOSE DA SILVA
ELAINE CRISTINA FREIRE LIMA

MATI HISI HIGUCHI

TELMA PEREIRA DE SOUZA MARTINS
CRISTIANE DIAS SAAVEDRA
THALITA DANTAS LOPES

VALDETE GONCALVES DE SOUZA

SOLANGE VIEIRA BOAVENTURA
FERNANDES

AMANDA SILVA FRANCISCO

NEUZA APARECIDA DA COSTA
ROBERTA IPPOLITO

LUZIA CLEIDE SEMENSIN

MICHELLE ALESSANDRA RODRIGUES
CHRISTIANE MARCAL CORREA
ROBERTA ANDRADE DE LIMA
BIANCA MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO

MARLENE MARQUES DO
NASCIMENTO

ANA PAULA PEREZ

LUCIANA NAYMI SAITO STOCHMANN
APARECIDA AGUIAR

JULIANA DA SILVA HERNANDES
ANDREIA ABREU DOS SANTOS SOUZA
ALESSANDRA BAUER

IRIS REGINA ABRANTES DE JESUS
MARIA CELESTE ROCHA LACERDA
MARIA VALDEREZ MUGNAINI

ANDREA CRISTINA BOSCHINI DE
SOUSA
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24
37
46
64
43
41
30
38
30

21
49
33
51
29
44
37
36
65

38
41
54
31
37
41
31
53
49
39

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

FENIX

ALVARO LIMA

XOXAS

AGORA VAI

BAUER

FENIX

00:53:47
00:53:58
00:54:30
00:54:47
00:54:51
00:55:02
00:55:13
00:55:14
00:55:20

00:55:37
00:56:30
00:56:34
00:57:03
00:57:29
00:57:45
00:57:45
00:58:21
00:58:21

00:58:51
00:59:02
00:59:26
00:59:51
01:00:08
01:00:48
01:01:17
01:01:18
01:04:42
01:05:42
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